Blutspenden in 6695 bis zum 24.10.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
Fr

23.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

24.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Pirmasens 66953 - Innenstadt
TVP-Halle
Turnstr. 20

Ruppertsweiler 66957
Ruppertshalle
Lemberger Str. 58

Pirmasens 66953 - Innenstadt
Campus Wellness & Sports
Kantstr. 1

Trulben 66957
Trualbhalle
Festplatz 1

Pirmasens 66953 - Innenstadt
TVP-Halle
Turnstr. 20

Pirmasens 66953 - Innenstadt
Campus Wellness & Sports
Kantstr. 1

Ruppertsweiler 66957
Ruppertshalle
Lemberger Str. 58

Trulben 66957
Trualbhalle
Festplatz 1

Pirmasens 66953 - Innenstadt
TVP-Halle
Turnstr. 20



